

Seward Rotary Club Community Service Above Self Award

Nomination Form

Due by March 30	Date Submitted
Criteria for Service Above Self Award This award is given to an individual who has demonstrated through his/her volunteer work in the Sevarea community that they exemplify the Rotary "Service Above Self" distinction in contributing to the betterment of the Seward area and to the people of the Seward area.	
Nominee Information:	
Name:	
E-mail:	Telephone Number:
Place of Employment:	
What has this person done to be recogni	ized for volunteer Service Above Self?
Nominator Information:	
Name:	
Address:	
	Telephone Number:

Please return this completed form to: SewardRotary1540@gmail.com or PO Box 103 – Seward, NE 68434